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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-10 60 m
  

548 Karl Olav Skudal (06) Fana IL DNS 

Vind: 2.0Heat: 1
153 Szymon Orlowski (06) Gneist,IL 9.47 

78 Neo Johann Ottemöller (06) Fana IL 11.55 

149 Oscar Ellingsen (06) Gneist,IL 10.02 

47 Idar Odland (06) Fana IL 11.05 

83 Odin August Østreim Øina (06) Fana IL 9.98 

55 Johannes Handeland (06) Fana IL 11.14 

40 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord (06 Fana IL 10.32 

111 Nicolai Holdhus (06) FRI IL 9.87 

Vind: 2.8Heat: 2
307 Sander Emil Fedøy (06) Fana IL 11.14 

331 Viljar Hølleland (06) Fil Aks-77 9.68 

369 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik (06) Gneist,IL 10.20 

368 Oskar Helland (06) Gneist,IL 9.92 

336 Sondre Langøy (06) Fil Aks-77 10.38 

317 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle (06) Fana IL 11.31 

243 Aune Brandseth Norbakk (06) Voss IL 11.62 

366 Vegard Rinde (06) Gneist,IL 9.95 

Vind: 2.0Heat: 3
35 Erling Skarstein (06) Fana IL 10.23 

465 Athish Ganeshalingam (06) Norna-Salhus IL 10.08 

460 Jørgen Ones (06) Norna-Salhus IL 9.46 

462 Peter Lund (06) Norna-Salhus IL 11.15 

454 Lukas August Kvamme (06) Norna-Salhus IL 9.36 

485 Denniz Østgulen (06) Os Turnforening DNS 

477 Noah Søilen Halhjem (06) Os Turnforening DNS 

G-10 Liten Ball 150gr

  
449 Adrian Yanson Fjeldstad (06) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 28,24 

28,24

243 Aune Brandseth Norbakk (06) Voss IL 20,11 
20,11

422 Håvard Haveland (06) Kalandseid IL 20,02 
20,02

317 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle (06) Fana IL 16,16 
16,16

336 Sondre Langøy (06) Fil Aks-77 38,78 
38,78

477 Noah Søilen Halhjem (06) Os Turnforening DNS 
DNS

485 Denniz Østgulen (06) Os Turnforening DNS 
DNS

307 Sander Emil Fedøy (06) Fana IL 20,13 
20,13

47 Idar Odland (06) Fana IL 26,50 
26,50

369 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik (06) Gneist,IL 24,23 
24,23

40 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord (06 Fana IL 20,60 
20,60

368 Oskar Helland (06) Gneist,IL 35,17 
35,17
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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-10 Liten Ball 150gr

331 Viljar Hølleland (06) Fil Aks-77 29,59 
29,59

84 Olav August Haga Hartveit (06) Fana IL 17,15 
17,15

55 Johannes Handeland (06) Fana IL 22,97 
22,97

366 Vegard Rinde (06) Gneist,IL 34,68 
34,68

83 Odin August Østreim Øina (06) Fana IL 24,94 
24,94

35 Erling Skarstein (06) Fana IL 28,80 
28,80

G-10 Stav
  

167 Odin Vikse Austad (06) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 0 
1,00

xxx

97 Tobias Heldal (06) Fana IL 1,40 
1,00

xo

1,20

xo

1,40

o

1,60

xxx

G-11 Liten Ball 150gr

  
80 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter (05) Fana IL 40,671
40.67

373 Julian Bjordal Strømsholm (05) Gneist,IL 31,422
31.42

64 Magnus Andersland (05) Fana IL 28,503
28.50

569 Elias Kyte (05) Gneist,IL 27,974
27.97

509 Lars Hjelle-Søfteland (05) Søfteland TIL 22,995
22.99

98 Ulrich Friele Faye (05) Fana IL 22,966
22.96

G-12 60 m
Vind: 0,9Heat: 1

109 Filip Holdhus (04) FRI IL 8,571

148 Ole-Alexander Padøy (04) Gneist,IL 8,902

471 Andreas Kristiansen (04) Norna-Salhus IL 8,973

117 Emil Gundrsen (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,034

248 Elias Moldestad (04) Ask Friidrett 9,195

192 Luka Bergheim (04) Norna-Salhus IL 9,256

356 Benjamin Taule Lindgren (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,327

124 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,518

Vind: 2,3Heat: 2
73 Mathias Vereide Knarvik (04) Fana IL 9,311

45 Håkon Sætren Midtbø (04) Fana IL 9,352

155 Thomas Brattaule (04) Gneist,IL 9,373

527 Jonas Hauknes Hugenholtz (04 Viking, TIF 9,564

482 Jonas Karlsen (04) Os Turnforening 9,855
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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-12 60 m
79 Niklas Liland (04) Fana IL 9,966

484 tomass puskins (04) Os Turnforening 10,287

90 Sebastian Røed Hovland (04) Fana IL 10,287

Plassering Totalt
109 Filip Holdhus FRI IL 8,571

148 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL 8,902

471 Andreas Kristiansen Norna-Salhus IL 8,973

117 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,034

248 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett 9,195

192 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,256

73 Mathias Vereide Knarvik Fana IL 9,317

356 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,328

45 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL 9,359

155 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 9,3710

124 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,5111

527 Jonas Hauknes Hugenholtz Viking, TIF 9,5612

482 Jonas Karlsen Os Turnforening 9,8513

79 Niklas Liland Fana IL 9,9614

484 tomass puskins Os Turnforening 10,2815

90 Sebastian Røed Hovland Fana IL 10,2815

G-12 Liten Ball 150gr

  
155 Thomas Brattaule (04) Gneist,IL 43,101

43,10

277 Philip Andreas Kubon (04) Bergens TF 42,732
42,73

484 tomass puskins (04) Os Turnforening 39,913
39,91

90 Sebastian Røed Hovland (04) Fana IL 35,494
35,49

21 Brage Bell Lysaker (04) Fana IL 32,905
32,90

79 Niklas Liland (04) Fana IL 28,596
28,59

482 Jonas Karlsen (04) Os Turnforening 26,137
26,13

G-12 Stav
  

277 Philip Andreas Kubon (04) Bergens TF 2,401
1,80

o

2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

xxx

96 Teodor Heldal (04) Fana IL 1,602
1,40

o

1,60

o

1,80

xxx

73 Mathias Vereide Knarvik (04) Fana IL 1,602
1,40

o

1,60

o

1,80

xxx

G-13 60 m
  

411 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 

391 Henrik Taranger (03) Gneist,IL DNS 
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Karabinlekene 2016

G-13 60 m
Vind: 3,8Heat: 1

500 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim (0 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 8,111

156 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 8,282

46 Håvard Seim Berentsen (03) Fana IL 8,623

66 Magnus Øgård (03) Fana IL 8,623

171 Gabriel Kanestrøm (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8,795

173 William Skjoldli (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8,856

247 Elias August Bergheim (03) Ask Friidrett 8,977

355 Mats Hjørnevik (03) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) DNS 

Vind: 3,0Heat: 2
521 Lars N. Lyssand (03) Viking, TIF 8,561

531 Kristoffer Aasen Garmann (03) Viking, TIF 8,612

523 Nicolai Mowinckel Haukedal (0 Viking, TIF 8,643

516 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth (03) Viking, TIF 8,694

322 Torstein Vivås Thorsen (03) Fana IL 8,885

65 Magnus Hoff-kvalem (03) Fana IL 9,176

245 Troy Brandseth Norbakk (03) Voss IL 9,837

Plassering Totalt
500 Julian Skimmeland Aasheim Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 8,111

156 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 8,282

521 Lars N. Lyssand Viking, TIF 8,563

531 Kristoffer Aasen Garmann Viking, TIF 8,614

66 Magnus Øgård Fana IL 8,625

46 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 8,625

523 Nicolai Mowinckel Haukedal Viking, TIF 8,647

516 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 8,698

171 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8,799

173 William Skjoldli Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8,8510

322 Torstein Vivås Thorsen Fana IL 8,8811

247 Elias August Bergheim Ask Friidrett 8,9712

65 Magnus Hoff-kvalem Fana IL 9,1713

245 Troy Brandseth Norbakk Voss IL 9,8314

391 Henrik Taranger Gneist,IL DNS 

411 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 

355 Mats Hjørnevik Fyllingen IL (Allianse) DNS 

G-13 Liten Ball 150gr

  
245 Troy Brandseth Norbakk (03) Voss IL 45,831

45,83

156 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 43,192
43,19

319 Tobias Hjertholm (03) Fana IL 38,663
38,66

46 Håvard Seim Berentsen (03) Fana IL 28,984
28,98

171 Gabriel Kanestrøm (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 
DNS

G-13 Stav
  

425 Fabian Warpe (03) Laksevåg TIL 3,201
2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

o

2,90

xo

3,00

o

3,10

xo

3,20

xxo

3,34

xxx
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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-13 Stav
253 Kasper Fjeldstad (03) Ask Friidrett 3,102

2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xo

2,90

o

3,00

xo

3,10

xxx

72 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær (03 Fana IL 1,803
1,40

o

1,60

o

1,80

o

2,00

xxx

319 Tobias Hjertholm (03) Fana IL 1,803
1,40

o

1,60

xo

1,80

xo

2,00

xxx

G-14 2000 m
 Heat: 1

95 Svein Oscar Skilleås (02) Fana IL 7,03,181

59 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy (02) Fana IL DNS 

Plassering Totalt
59 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL DNS 

G-14 60 m
  

169 Theodor L. Moen (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

3 Christian Vik Pettersen (02) Bergens TF DNS 

Vind: 2,9Heat: 1
135 Herman Ellingsen (02) Gneist,IL 7,811

455 Benjamin Færestrand (02) Norna-Salhus IL 7,882

280 Hendrik Woie Flølo (02) Bergens TF 7,953

20 Bjørnar Garlimo (02) Fana IL 8,534

507 Johannes Eskeland (02) Søfteland TIL 8,595

87 Sander Rye Daae (02) Fana IL 8,746

Vind: 1,1Heat: 2
209 Erik Øye (02) Os Turnforening 9,101

38 Fredrik Liland (02) Fana IL 9,192

559 Karl-Henrik Bruland (02) Fana IL 9,243

212 Henrik Borgen (02) Os Turnforening 9,254

219 Oskar Riis Gulbrandsøy (02) Os Turnforening 9,375

57 Jonatan Kifle Aalen (02) Fana IL 9,906

Plassering Totalt
135 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 7,811

455 Benjamin Færestrand Norna-Salhus IL 7,882

280 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 7,953

20 Bjørnar Garlimo Fana IL 8,534

507 Johannes Eskeland Søfteland TIL 8,595

87 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL 8,746

209 Erik Øye Os Turnforening 9,107

38 Fredrik Liland Fana IL 9,198

559 Karl-Henrik Bruland Fana IL 9,249

212 Henrik Borgen Os Turnforening 9,2510

219 Oskar Riis Gulbrandsøy Os Turnforening 9,3711

57 Jonatan Kifle Aalen Fana IL 9,9012

3 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF DNS 

169 Theodor L. Moen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

G-14 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm
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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-14 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
19 Birk Bell Lysaker (02) Fana IL 34,111
- - 33,83 - 34,11 -

G-14 Stav
  

3 Christian Vik Pettersen (02) Bergens TF 2,701
2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xxx

G-15 2000 m
 Heat: 1

515 Erlend Sørheim (01) Varegg Fleridrett 6,52,731

303 Didrik Klinker Halland (01) Fana IL 7,25,122

566 Erlend Vangen (01) Fana IL 7,27,603

G-15 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

 Heat: 1
126 Andreas Haara Bakketun (01) Gneist,IL 39.291

13 Andreas Dixon (01) Fana IL 41.212

252 Jesper Jensen (01) Ask Friidrett 44.493

22 Carl Erik Landsvik (01) Fana IL 45.054

G-15 60 m
Vind: -0,8 

447 Martin Anthony Fjeldstad (01) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 7,661

10 Anders Seim Berentsen (01) Fana IL 7,682

436 Stian Frostad Gulichsen (01) Loddefjord IL 7,693

564 Eirik Veland Liland (01) Fana IL 7,754

13 Andreas Dixon (01) Fana IL 7,995

220 Paulis Plavok (01) Os Turnforening 8,026

93 Sondre Vie Ytrearne (01) Fana IL 8,067

313 William Tobias Eskeland (01) Fana IL 8,778

G-15 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
424 Håkon Eik Litland (01) Laksevåg TIL DNS

DNS

G-15 Stav
  

150 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL 4,401
4,20

o

4,40

o

4,54

xxx
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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-15 Stav

G-16 300 m hekk 84,0 35m

  
312 Lars Jørgen Haugland (00) Fana IL 48.161

G-16 3000 m
  

71 Martin Mæle (00) Fana IL 9,33,061

G-16 60 m
Vind: 1,8 

133 Gjert Høie Sjursen (00) Gneist,IL 7,591

34 Erlend Haukeland Moe (00) Fana IL 7,612

99 Vetle Ellingsen (00) Fana IL 7,853

33 Erlend Bolstad Raa (00) Fana IL 7,984

305 Vincent Aspenes (00) Fana IL 8,355

205 Viljar Gjerde (00) Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

Plassering Totalt
205 Viljar Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

G-16 Slegge 5,0kg/120,0cm

  
254 Kristen Brosvik (00) Ask Friidrett 53,101

- 53,10 - 50,26 - -

G17-MS 60 m, Superfinale
Vind: 0,7 

114 Tage Unneland weiseth (97) FRI IL 7,621

207 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen (98) Os Turnforening DNS 

G-18/19 3000 m
  

511 Daniel Jacobsen (98) Torvastad IL 9,35,201

G-18/19 60 m
Vind: 0,9 

1 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen (98) Ask Friidrett 7.301

207 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen (98) Os Turnforening 7.512

114 Tage Unneland weiseth (97) FRI IL 7.673

107 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal (98) Fil Aks-77 DNS 
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Resultatliste 13.05.2016

Karabinlekene 2016

G-18/19 60 m

Plassering Totalt
107 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77 DNS 

G-18/19 Stav
  

128 Eirik Leikvoll (98) Gneist,IL 3,401
2,80

o

3,00

o

3,10

xo

3,20

o

3,40

xo

3,50

xxx

J-10 60 m
  

274 Christina Mjøs (06) Aurland IL DNS 

311 Alva Moen (06) Fana IL DNS 

Vind: 4,2Heat: 1
58 Julie Midthun Høva (06) Fana IL 10,30 

120 Lea Alise Gundersen (06) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,88 

60 Karoline Røed Hovland (06) Fana IL 10,25 

182 Emma Bergheim (06) Norna-Salhus IL 10,32 

68 Maren Laastad (06) Fana IL 10,10 

Vind: 3,5Heat: 2
351 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 9,79 

257 Anna Kolstad Silseth (06) Ask Friidrett 9,71 

535 Stine Fløholm (06) Kalandseid IL 11,43 

508 Linnea Sælen (06) Søfteland TIL 9,71 

457 Amanda Schicht (07) Norna-Salhus IL 11,32 

302 Leona Tommesine Helleseth (0 Fana IL 10,62 

J-10 Liten Ball 150gr

  
60 Karoline Røed Hovland (06) Fana IL 12,12 
12,12

68 Maren Laastad (06) Fana IL 36,27 
36,27

535 Stine Fløholm (06) Kalandseid IL 19,72 
19,72

302 Leona Tommesine Helleseth (0 Fana IL 9,98 
9,98

274 Christina Mjøs (06) Aurland IL DNS 
DNS

549 Katrine Skaar Mørch (06) Fana IL DNS 
DNS

J-10 Stav
  

351 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 1,80 
1,40

o

1,60

xo

1,80

xo

2,00

xxx
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Karabinlekene 2016

J-11 60 m
Vind: 2,0Heat: 1

430 Ingrid Vines (05) Laksevåg TIL 9,621

202 Tiril Bergheim (05) Norna-Salhus IL 9,912

137 Ingrid Holter (05) Gneist,IL 9,933

240 Thea Asphaug (05) Skogsvåg IL 9,964

238 Mathilde Asphaug (05) Skogsvåg IL 10,045

232 Vilde Sulen Hovland (05) Sauda IL 10,116

Vind: 0,9Heat: 2
272 Malin Lunde (05) Ask Friidrett 10,601

229 Linde Espeland (05) Sauda IL 10,712

226 Hanna Haugsvær (05) Sauda IL 10,853

230 Linnea Haraldsen (05) Sauda IL 10,974

174 Linnea-Kristine Nilsen (05) Krødsherad IL 11,065

227 Ingrid Lunde (05) Sauda IL 11,546

Vind: 2,0Heat: 3
74 Mathilde Handeland (05) Fana IL 9,421

145 Lise Låstad (05) Gneist,IL 9,421

144 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen (05) Gneist,IL 9,543

529 Hermine Aasen Garmann (05) Viking, TIF 10,364

271 Maria Juliane Bekken (05) Ask Friidrett 10,575

140 Julie Holter (05) Gneist,IL 11,206

472 Julie Hjartholm Foer (05) Os Turnforening 11,227

225 Daria Peneva (05) Sauda IL 11,498

Plassering Totalt
145 Lise Låstad Gneist,IL 9,421

74 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 9,421

144 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL 9,543

430 Ingrid Vines Laksevåg TIL 9,624

202 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,915

137 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL 9,936

240 Thea Asphaug Skogsvåg IL 9,967

238 Mathilde Asphaug Skogsvåg IL 10,048

232 Vilde Sulen Hovland Sauda IL 10,119

529 Hermine Aasen Garmann Viking, TIF 10,3610

271 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett 10,5711

272 Malin Lunde Ask Friidrett 10,6012

229 Linde Espeland Sauda IL 10,7113

226 Hanna Haugsvær Sauda IL 10,8514

230 Linnea Haraldsen Sauda IL 10,9715

174 Linnea-Kristine Nilsen Krødsherad IL 11,0616

140 Julie Holter Gneist,IL 11,2017

472 Julie Hjartholm Foer Os Turnforening 11,2218

225 Daria Peneva Sauda IL 11,4919

227 Ingrid Lunde Sauda IL 11,5420

J-11 Liten Ball 150gr

  
196 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 39,311

39,31

145 Lise Låstad (05) Gneist,IL 39,102
39,10

423 Edle Eik Litland (06) Laksevåg TIL 34,433
34,43

226 Hanna Haugsvær (05) Sauda IL 31,754
31,75

229 Linde Espeland (05) Sauda IL 29,135
29,13
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Karabinlekene 2016

J-11 Liten Ball 150gr

140 Julie Holter (05) Gneist,IL 25,886
25,88

137 Ingrid Holter (05) Gneist,IL 25,267
25,26

232 Vilde Sulen Hovland (05) Sauda IL 22,008
22,00

174 Linnea-Kristine Nilsen (05) Krødsherad IL 21,729
21,72

230 Linnea Haraldsen (05) Sauda IL 18,5610
18,56

472 Julie Hjartholm Foer (05) Os Turnforening 17,9311
17,93

227 Ingrid Lunde (05) Sauda IL 17,6212
17,62

225 Daria Peneva (05) Sauda IL 17,3313
17,33

74 Mathilde Handeland (05) Fana IL DNS 
DNS

J-11 Stav
  

74 Mathilde Handeland (05) Fana IL 1,601
1,40

o

1,60

o

1,80

xxx

196 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 1,601
1,20

o

1,40

xo

1,60

o

1,80

xxx

J-12 60 m
  

293 Sofie Mehl Lode (04) Bergens TF DNS 

Vind: -1,5Heat: 1
519 Julie Bakke Liland (04) Viking, TIF 8,931

518 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes (04) Viking, TIF 9,032

493 Marie Mostraum (04) Osterøy IL 9,203

468 Nicoline Coulson (04) Norna-Salhus IL 9,624

377 Ada Ringheim (04) Gneist,IL 9,645

61 Katrina Sortland (04) Fana IL 9,645

505 Elisabeth Skogasel (04) Strandebarm IL 9,687

Vind: 7,0Heat: 2
380 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset (04) Gneist,IL 9,341

555 Julie Kversøy (04) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 9,572

378 Emilie Hestad (04) Gneist,IL 9,713

256 Emilie Lunde (04) Ask Friidrett 9,713

522 Laura Jørgensen (04) Viking, TIF 9,765

250 Astrid Kolstad Silseth (04) Ask Friidrett 9,796

574 Emma C Posner (04) Gneist,IL 11,427

Vind: 2,9Heat: 3
24 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen (04) Fana IL 9,351

314 Mia Celine Eide (04) Fana IL 10,082

350 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 10,173

394 Amanda Eikanger (04) Gneist,IL 10,194

568 Mari Eidsheim Kallevik (04) Fana IL 10,335
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Karabinlekene 2016

J-12 60 m

Plassering Totalt
519 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF 8,931

518 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Viking, TIF 9,032

493 Marie Mostraum Osterøy IL 9,203

380 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL 9,344

24 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL 9,355

555 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 9,576

468 Nicoline Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 9,627

61 Katrina Sortland Fana IL 9,648

505 Elisabeth Skogasel Strandebarm IL 9,6810

256 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett 9,7111

522 Laura Jørgensen Viking, TIF 9,7613

250 Astrid Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett 9,7914

314 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL 10,0815

350 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 10,1716

394 Amanda Eikanger Gneist,IL 10,1917

568 Mari Eidsheim Kallevik Fana IL 10,3318

574 Emma C Posner Gneist,IL 11,4219

293 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF DNS 

J-12 Liten Ball 150gr

  
519 Julie Bakke Liland (04) Viking, TIF 40,201

40,20

293 Sofie Mehl Lode (04) Bergens TF 35,352
35,35

522 Laura Jørgensen (04) Viking, TIF 24,133
24,13

163 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 23,604
23,60

475 Thea Olsvold Hausberg (04) Os Turnforening 23,375
23,37

518 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes (04) Viking, TIF 18,326
18,32

468 Nicoline Coulson (04) Norna-Salhus IL DNS 
DNS

J-12 Stav
  

350 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 1,801
1,40

o

1,60

o

1,80

o

2,00

xxx

J-13 60 m
Vind: 1,0Heat: 1

136 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise (03) Gneist,IL 8,511

132 Emma Dahl Sørbo (03) Gneist,IL 8,552

461 Celina Schicht (03) Norna-Salhus IL 8,663

131 Emma A Voldsund (03) Gneist,IL 8,684

157 Una Haukanes (03) Gneist,IL 8,755

352 Linnea Rørbakken (03) FRI IL 8,866

Vind: 1,5Heat: 2
389 Ida Ødven Knutsen (03) Gneist,IL 8,941

39 Frida Dixon (03) Fana IL 9,452
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J-13 60 m
175 Ruth-Magrethe Nilsen (03) Krødsherad IL 9,503

70 Martha Gulbrandsen (03) Fana IL 9,614

376 Stine Lise ; Gullaksen (03) Gneist,IL 9,715

15 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL 9,766

28 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa (03) Fana IL 9,797

Vind: 2,2Heat: 3
434 Emma Squibb Engelsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 9,031

532 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken (0 Voss IL 9,112

543 Mari Myrdal (03) Fana IL 9,533

431 Frida Simonsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 9,564

499 Sara Haugsøen (03) Skogsvåg IL 9,575

301 Guro Dansdotter Ytrenes (03) Fana IL 10,746

297 Andrea Buder (03) Fana IL 10,797

Plassering Totalt
136 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 8,511

132 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 8,552

461 Celina Schicht Norna-Salhus IL 8,663

131 Emma A Voldsund Gneist,IL 8,684

157 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL 8,755

352 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL 8,866

389 Ida Ødven Knutsen Gneist,IL 8,947

434 Emma Squibb Engelsen Laksevåg TIL 9,038

532 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken Voss IL 9,119

39 Frida Dixon Fana IL 9,4510

175 Ruth-Magrethe Nilsen Krødsherad IL 9,5011

543 Mari Myrdal Fana IL 9,5312

431 Frida Simonsen Laksevåg TIL 9,5613

499 Sara Haugsøen Skogsvåg IL 9,5714

70 Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL 9,6115

376 Stine Lise ; Gullaksen Gneist,IL 9,7116

15 Angelica Johanne Karlsen Fana IL 9,7617

28 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL 9,7918

301 Guro Dansdotter Ytrenes Fana IL 10,7419

297 Andrea Buder Fana IL 10,7920

J-13 Liten Ball 150gr

  
131 Emma A Voldsund (03) Gneist,IL 55,311

55,31

175 Ruth-Magrethe Nilsen (03) Krødsherad IL 36,632
36,63

532 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken (0 Voss IL 35,993
35,99

434 Emma Squibb Engelsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 32,204
32,20

39 Frida Dixon (03) Fana IL 30,485
30,48

15 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL 27,256
27,25

543 Mari Myrdal (03) Fana IL 26,867
26,86

431 Frida Simonsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 21,608
21,60

J-13 Stav
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Karabinlekene 2016

J-13 Stav
  

69 Maria Vie Ytrearne (03) Fana IL 2,001
1,40

o

1,60

o

1,80

o

2,00

o

2,10

xxx

J-14 2000 m
  

404 Hanna Sørensen (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 6,54,541

8 Adele Marie Hauge (02) Fana IL 6,55,332

396 Adele Henriksen (02) Gneist,IL 7,04,923

160 Eira Austad (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 7,22,524

166 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 7,23,245

426 Siri Gamst Glittenberg (02) Laksevåg TIL 7,23,346

170 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 7,35,387

J-14 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
166 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 51.161

J-14 60 m
Vind: 1,1Heat: 1

31 Emma Abotnes (02) Fana IL 8,301

2 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,322

121 Maria Skår (02) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,393

41 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen (0 Fana IL 8,484

393 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristens Gneist,IL 8,685

62 Kitty Friele Faye (02) Fana IL 8,976

Vind: 1,4Heat: 2
418 Eva Moldestad (02) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8,741

388 Tobiloba Adegunju (02) Gneist,IL 8,762

92 Solveig Hustoft (02) Fana IL 9,023

426 Siri Gamst Glittenberg (02) Laksevåg TIL 9,374

348 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 9,435

213 Malin Dale (02) Os Turnforening 9,516

390 Madeleine Kroondijk (02) Gneist,IL 9,817

18 Ayne Kifle Aalen (02) Fana IL 9,858
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Karabinlekene 2016

J-14 60 m

Plassering Totalt
31 Emma Abotnes Fana IL 8,301

2 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,322

121 Maria Skår Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,393

41 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL 8,484

393 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristens Gneist,IL 8,685

418 Eva Moldestad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8,746

388 Tobiloba Adegunju Gneist,IL 8,767

62 Kitty Friele Faye Fana IL 8,978

92 Solveig Hustoft Fana IL 9,029

426 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL 9,3710

348 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 9,4311

213 Malin Dale Os Turnforening 9,5112

390 Madeleine Kroondijk Gneist,IL 9,8113

18 Ayne Kifle Aalen Fana IL 9,8514

J-14 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
285 Mia Andersen (02) Bergens TF 25,381

25,38 24,97 24,45 23,25 - 22,87

J-14 Stav
  

62 Kitty Friele Faye (02) Fana IL 2,301
1,60

o

1,80

o

2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xxo

2,40

xxx

348 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 2,202
1,80

xxo

2,00

xo

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xxx

J-15 2000 m
  

112 Nora Midttun (01) FRI IL 7,12,241

J-15 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
289 Hanne Arstein (01) Bergens TF 47.271

J-15 60 m
  

335 Mariell Hellestveit (01) Fil Aks-77 DNS

162 Ina Solbøe (01) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS

158 Anna Møinichen Alsos (01) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS

195 Martine Hjørnevik (01) Norna-Salhus IL 7,881

287 Rachel Ombeni (01) Bergens TF 8,182

275 Jennifer Mjøs (01) Aurland IL 8,203

342 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 8,554

494 Frida Loftås (01) Osterøy IL 8,765

266 Gina Wingsternes Lund (01) Ask Friidrett 9,236
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J-15 60 m
206 Amanda Næss (01) Os Turnforening 9,737

215 Maria Rynning (01) Os Turnforening 10,018

Plassering Totalt
335 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77 DNS 

162 Ina Solbøe Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

158 Anna Møinichen Alsos Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

J-15 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
284 Oda Marie Myklebust (01) Bergens TF 52,271

50,19 52,16 - - 52,27 -

105 Hedda Hauge Aasgård (01) Fil Aks-77 49,682
- - 49,68 - 45,45 47,22

235 Giedre Vainauskaite (01) Skogsvåg IL DNS 
DNS

162 Ina Solbøe (01) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 
DNS

158 Anna Møinichen Alsos (01) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 
DNS

J-15 Stav
  

342 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 2,701
2,20

o

2,30

o

2,50

xo

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xxx

J-16 60 m
Vind: 1,5 

283 Brita Mehl Lode (00) Bergens TF 8,221

273 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum ( Aurland IL 8,312

127 Anna Evensen (00) Gneist,IL 8,433

217 Michelle Askvik Gassmann (00 Os Turnforening 8,704

48 Ine Si Stalheim (00) Fana IL 8,885

J-16 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
187 Inga Amalie Iversen (00) Norna-Salhus IL 52,281

48,74 52,28 49,34 51,72 - -

J-16 Stav
  

291 Tuva Vika Tholo (00) Bergens TF 2,701
2,20

o

2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

xo

2,60

xo

2,70

xo

2,80

xxx

J-17 300 m hekk 76,2 35m
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J-17 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
279 Kari Kuvaas Herting (99) Bergens TF 48.261

J-17 60 m
Vind: 3,6 

5 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 7,661

138 Ingrid Sortland (99) Gneist,IL 8,072

J-17 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  
470 Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen (99) Norna-Salhus IL 57,761

- 54,86 57,76 - - 55,24

J-18/19 3000 m
  

385 Ingrid Næss Johansen (97) Gneist,IL 10,39,451

384 Maike Verhofstad (98) Gneist,IL 11,01,132

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

147 Monika Benserud (96) Gneist,IL DNS 

Plassering Totalt
147 Monika Benserud Gneist,IL DNS 

KS Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  
186 Helene Sofie Ingvaldsen (96) Norna-Salhus IL 58,581

- - - 58,58 56,71 57,05

MS 3000 m
  

513 Halfdan-Emil Færø (91) Varegg Fleridrett DNS 

242 Christian Holter (75) Varegg Fleridrett DNS 

 Heat: 1
575 Marius Vedvik (92) Gular, IL 8,30,821

421 Eivind Øygard (92) Jølster IL 8,42,152

400 Jens Bøhmer (93) Gular, IL 8,44,723

401 Magnus Sirnes Hjellum (94) Gular, IL 8,45,074

545 Andreas Iden (95) Gneist,IL 8,51,005

420 Knut Olav Øygard (92) Jølster IL 8,58,216

501 Jacob Hystad (90) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9,00,207

259 Daniel Einarsen (99) Ask Friidrett 9,02,818

402 Martin Finne (93) Gular, IL 9,03,239
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MS 3000 m
372 André Seliussen (01) Gneist,IL 9,18,2710

 Heat: 2
456 Torbjørn Espeseth (99) Norna-Salhus IL 9,35,711

152 Steffen Algrøy Boga (95) Gneist,IL 9,50,932

224 Sigbjørn Reigstad (78) Osterøy IL 10,39,443

313 William Tobias Eskeland (01) Fana IL 10,58,054

276 EGIL JOHAN Hessen (68) Bergen løpeklubb 13,14,875

Plassering Totalt
575 Marius Vedvik Gular, IL 8,30,821

421 Eivind Øygard Jølster IL 8,42,152

400 Jens Bøhmer Gular, IL 8,44,723

401 Magnus Sirnes Hjellum Gular, IL 8,45,074

545 Andreas Iden Gneist,IL 8,51,005

420 Knut Olav Øygard Jølster IL 8,58,216

501 Jacob Hystad Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9,00,207

259 Daniel Einarsen Ask Friidrett 9,02,818

402 Martin Finne Gular, IL 9,03,239

372 André Seliussen Gneist,IL 9,18,2710

456 Torbjørn Espeseth Norna-Salhus IL 9,35,7111

152 Steffen Algrøy Boga Gneist,IL 9,50,9312

224 Sigbjørn Reigstad Osterøy IL 10,39,4413

313 William Tobias Eskeland Fana IL 10,58,0514

276 EGIL JOHAN Hessen Bergen løpeklubb 13,14,8715

242 Christian Holter Varegg Fleridrett DNS 

513 Halfdan-Emil Færø Varegg Fleridrett DNS 

MS 60 m
Vind: 0,9 

306 Filip Bøe (00) Fana IL 7,131

 Heat: 1
397 Joakim Dang (90) Gular, IL DNS 

Plassering Totalt
397 Joakim Dang Gular, IL DNS 

MS Stav
  

354 Ole Hartvig Nissen Viken (60) FRI IL 3,101
2,60

o

2,80

o

3,00

xo

3,10

xxo

3,20

xxx
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